
SAMPLE FIRST YEAR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT STUDY PLANS 
 

• These are sample academic plans. Your academic plan will be differ depending on previous credit received, 
prerequisites taken for upper division restrictive elective, your course schedule, and available offerings. 

• Please work with the College of Agriculture and Environmental Science Deans Office (150 Mrak Hall) to 
choose General Education (GE) classes to ensure that all GE requirements are met.  

• All classes with letter grading that satisfy major requirements (i.e., lower and upper division classes, English 
classes, and restrictive electives (RE)) CANNOT be taken Pass/No Pass. 

• You must complete at least 39 units by the end of Spring Quarter in order to meet good Minimum Progress. 
•  If you complete any coursework at a community college, Do NOT enroll in courses at UC Davis that sounds 

similar to courses you completed at the community college.  
 

 
PLAN A  

FALL Units WINTER Units SPRING Units SUMMER Units  

PSC 1/1Y 
Entry English Class** 
GE – No Writing 
Career & Discovery 
Group 

4 
4 
4 
1 

Career &Discov Gr  
ANT 1/1Y/2 
GE 
FRS – choose one 

3 
4 
4 
1 

PHI 5 
MCB 10 
GE 
FRS – choose one 
Career &Discov Gr  
 

4 
4 
4 
2 
1 

   

 13  12  15  0 Total Units:  40 
 
Plan B 

FALL Units WINTER Units SPRING Units SUMMER Units  

Entry English Class** 
NUT 10 
FRS – choose one  
GE – No Writing 
Career & Discovery 
Group 

4 
3 
2 
3 
1 

ANT 2 
Career &Discov Gr  
PSC 1/1Y 
FRS – choose one 

5 
3 
4 
1 

PHI 5 
NPB 10 
GE 
FRS  - choose one 
Career & Discov Gr 

4 
3 
4 
2 
1 

   

 13  13  14  0 Total Units:  40 
 
Plan C 

FALL Units WINTER Units SPRING Units SUMMER Units  

ANT 1 
GE  
PSC 1/1Y 
Career & Discovery 
Group 

4 
4 
4 
1 

ANT 2 
NPB 12 
Career &Discov Gr 
FRS – choose one 

5 
3 
3 
2 

PHI 5 
PSC 41/STA 13 
CMN 1 
FRS – choose one 

4 
4 
4 
2 

   

 13  13  14  0 Total Units:  40 
 
Plan D – For students who have passed ELWR 

FALL Units WINTER Units SPRING Units SUMMER Units  

PSC 1/1Y 
ENL 3/ UWP 1 
GE – No Writing 
Career & Discovery 
Group 

4 
4 
4 
1 

ANT 1/1Y/2 
BIS 10 
GE 
FRS – choose one 

4 
4 
4 
1 

PHI 5 
STA 13 
CMN 1 
FRS – choose one 

4 
4 
4 
2 

   

 13  13  14  0 Total Units:  40 
 
  
 

*"Elective" refers to any lower division, non-major class that you find interesting. Many electives also satisfy GE requirements. Some 
examples of popular lower division electives include : CHI 10; WMS 50; SAS 4; NUT 10; NUT 11; PLS 5; PLS 6; PHE 40; 
PHE 44; HDE 12; FRS; GEL 12, GEL 17; ATM 10; CLA 13; ECM 1; FST 10; SAS 30;  
FRS – First Year Seminar – see list:  https://fys.ucdavis.edu/schedule 
 
**Take Entry Level English Class based on your writing placement results. Visit Website: https://elw.ucdavis.edu/writingplacement 

https://elw.ucdavis.edu/writingplacement

